UW La Crosse Top 100 Salaries and Estimated Pensions 2010 - 2011

Name
GOW, JOSEPH D
COLCLOUGH, WILLIAM G 111
FINKEN, KATHLEEN I
HETZEL, ROBERT J
MAY, BRUCE £
BENSON, RUTHANN E
TILLMAN, JOHN P
ABHOLD, RAYMOND M
RILEY, DAVID D
MALONE 11I, EDWARD J
AGARWAL, VUENDRA X
ALLEN, BRIAN K
FINCH, JAMES £
KRUEGER, THOMAS M
EIDE, BARBARA )
WILSON, JENNIFER B
RADTKE, SHARON K
WEN, KUANG WE!
KNUDSON, PAULA M
ROSACKER, KIRSTEN N
ROSACKER, ROSERT £
LENARDS, NISHELE D
GRAHAM, USE N
WOLF, ROBERT C
WINTER, KENNETH M
TIPPINS, STEVEN C
BROKAW, STEPHEN C
LEWIS, MATTHEW N
DENTON, PEGGY L
CERBIN, WILLIAM J
VANDALSEM, SHANE A
GILMORE, GARY D
YANG, HSIAD-FEN
ACHENREINER, GWEN R
EVANS, ANITA K
SENGER, STEVEN O
HEADINGTON, MARK 8
PERIYASAMY, KASILINGAM
KRAJEWSKI, ROBERT J
SWANSON, KRISTIN £
STAPLETON, ANDREW H
ROSS, WILLIAM H IR
PENA, LETICIAE
SUDHAKARAN, GUBBI R

MARTIN-STANLEY, CHARLES Rl

TYMESON, GARTH T
SECCHI, DAVIDE
ARAI, SEIKO

KLOS, HENRY M
BAKER, JOSEPH R

Position Title
CHANCELLOR LINMTED 102-1 A
DEAN LIMITED 1026 A
VICE CHANCELLOR LIMITED 102-1 A
VICE CHANCELLOR LINITED 102-1 A
ASSOCIATE DEAN LIMITED 102-6 A
DEAN LIMITED 1026 A
ASST VICE CHANCELLOR LIMITED 102-1 A
ASSOCIATE DEAN LIMITED 102-6 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
CUINICAL ASST PROF FIX.TERM 102-2 &
ASSOC VICE CHANCELLOR LIMITED 102:6 A
UNIVERSITY PHYSICIAN LIMITED 1280 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
DHR, UNSPECIFIED (3) UMITED 102-1 A
ASST VICE CHANCELLOR LIMITED 102-1 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSISTANT CHANCELLOR LIMITED 102-1 A
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROB. 102-2C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROB. 131:2C
CUNICAL ASST PROF FIX.TERM 1312 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR PROS. 131.2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
DfS FACIUITIESENGR  LIMITED 102-1 A
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR  TENURE 102-2A
ACAD PROGRAM DIRECTOR LIMITED 102-6 A
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROS. 102-2C
PROFESSOR AFFIL. 189-2 A
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PROB. 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
DA, LIBRARY/M LIMITED 102-6 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
SR PHYSICIAN FIX. TERM 128-0C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
ASSOCIATE DEAN LIMITED 102-6 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PROB. 102-2C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROB. 102-2C
DiRt, PHYSICAL PLANT/M LIMITED 102-7 A
DR, ATHLETICS/M LIMITED 102-0 A

Pension Estimate Assumptions:
1. Assumes employee retires in 1 year and this salary would be 2nd to last salary.
2. Assumes employee works 41 years or more and retires at age 65 and pension = 70%
3. Plus Social Security assuming 4% annual salary increases over last 35 years.

Salary
197,808
155,034
150,000
144,429
127,527
125,000
119,309
115,665
113,201
112,948
112,823
12173
110,627
109,989
109,882
109,849
108,813
108,303
108,069
107,500
107,500
107,011
106,797
106,159
104,962
104,000
102,966
102,799
102,798
102,410
102,146
102,005
102,000
100,900
100,408

98,577
98,223
97,711
97,504
96,409
94,723
94,155
93,978
93,601
92,171
92,595
92,053
92,000
91,688
91,562

Estimated Pension plus
Soc. Sec.

164,466
134,524
131,000
127,100
115,269
113,500
109,516
106,966
105.241
105,064
104,976
104,521
103,439
102,992
102917
102,894
102,169
101,812
101,648
102,250
101,250
100,908
100,758
99,639
98676
97,501
97,069
96,935
96,934
96,621
96,409
96,295
96,291
95,006
95,042
93,536
93,251
92,839
92672
91,791
90,433
89,979
89,834
89,530
88,862
88,720
88,284
28,241
87,990
87883

Name
YANG, KYUNG HOON
FATER, DENNISC
GULLEKSON, NICOLE
WILSON, CARMEN R
RINGGENBERG, LARRY |
THORMAN, MICHELE A
BETTON, JOHN M
SETHI, KUNAL
HARIED, PETER J
DAL, HUA
KASTANTIN, JOSEPH T
GENDHREAU, THOMAS B
KERNOZEK, THOMAS W
HENCH, THOMAS J
STEWART, BARBARA E
MCDERMOTT, MAGGIE L
WIENER, JAMES G
HUNT, KENNY A
STRAKER, GWYNETH
HEIM, JOSEPH P
BAKKUM, CHRISTINE §
SHERONY, KEITH R
MONTE, AARON P
JORSTAD, JAMES A
NGUYEN, TIEP S
HAUPERT, MICHAEL J
ZHENG, MAD
ABTS, DANIELC
LLOYD, SUSANNAH
KHANDKER, ABDUL W
WINFREY, MICHAEL R
SEWELL, DIANE L
UDERMANN, BRIAN E
WEIGEL, KENNETH R
BEYER, KEITH D
SANDHEINRICH, MARK 8
ROHDE, SCOTT W
SWEETMAN, DANIEL J
WEAVER, TODD M
KIESLING, TIMOTHY P
KRUGER, DANIELR
PETERSON, PAUL W
NICKLAUS, HARRY E JR
HENSLEY, BRIDGETTE C
STANEK, KARLA EVENSON
OSTERBY, BRUCE R
KUNSKI, RONALD G
THOMSON, RONALD A
TYSER; ROBIN W
VEGLAHN, DEBORAH LYNN

Position Title
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROB, 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102:2C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROB. 102-2C
5R ACADEMIC PLANNER FIX.TERM 102-1 A
DIR, STUDENT UNION/M UIMITED 128-0 A
CUINICAL ASSOC PROF FIX.TERM 102-2 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
LECTURER FIX.TERM 131-2C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROB. 102-2C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROB. 102-2C
ASSQCIATE PROFESSOR  TENURE 1022 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR  TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
ASSOC DEAN OF STD/M  FIX.TERM 131-0 A
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROB, 131-2C
VISITING PROFESSOR  FIX.TERM 1194 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  TENURE 102-2 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
REGISTRAR/M LIMITED 102-0 4
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
DER, UNSPECIFIED (7) UMITED 102-6 A
SR BUDGET PLANNER/M INDEF. 102-0 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR  TENURE 102-2C
IS SUPERVISOR 2 70-02 102-6 M
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
CUNICAL ASSOC PROF  FIX.TERM 102-2 A
ASSOC ACD PGM DIR LIMITED 131-2 4
CRAFTSWORKER SUPV 01-99 105-7 H
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102.2C
DIR, PROTECTIVE SRV/M LIMITED 102-1 A
ADMIN PRG MANAGER 11l INDEF. 102-7 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
PLUMBER 04-00 105-7 H
STEAMFITTER 04-00 105-7 H
STEAMFITTER 04.00 105-7 H
DIR, UNIV HOUSING/M LIMITED 128-8 A
DR, COUNSEL SERV/M UMITED 128-0A
DIR, CAR PLN & PLO/M LIMITED 131-6 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
ELECTRICIAN 04.00 1057 H
ELECTRICIAN 04-00 105-7 W
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2C
SR ADMIN PRGM SPEC UMITED 102-1 A

82,663
.07
82,194
81,968
81,701
81,548
81378
81,360
81338
81,320
80,058
79,803
79,754
79,340
79,250
79,250
79,250
78,746
78,500
78,084
17,967
77,803
77,803
77,654
77441

Estimated Pension
plus Soc. Sec,
87,388
86,794
86,631
86,363
86,201

85,907
85,826
85424
85021
45,006
84,761
84,727
84,100

81,801
81,280
81,232
80322
80,887
80,725

80,348
80,166
79,951
79828
79,691
79,676

79,644
78,629

78,383
78,050
179718
11978
77978
71572
77374
77039
76,945
76813
76813
76,693
76,521
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